
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday Psychology
@Europe RL

Advanced Farsi
@ Asia LR

Sunday Medical Physics
@ America LR

Pathology Practical
@Building #7, Habibi Hall, Medical School

Medical Terminology II
(two groups)

@Intl college of TUMS

Monday Advanced Farsi
@ Asia LR

Advanced Farsi
@ Asia LR

Medical Terminology II
(two groups)

@Intl college of TUMS

Tuesday Family Health
@ America LR

Medical Genetics
@ Europe LR

Wednesday Pathology Theory
@America LR

Pathology Theory
@America LR

Contemporary History of IRAN
@ Asia LR
Group A

Thursday

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday 1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Biophysics of Vision
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Introduction to Medical Genetics 
Dr. Ghadami

1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Cell as the unit of health and disease
Dr. Moravej

Pathology Theory
Cell as the unit of health and disease

Dr. Moravej

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Refraction error of eye includes myopia and 

hypermetropia
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday Family Health

Medical Genetics
Modes of Monogenic and Complex 

Inheritance 
Dr. Ghadami

2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday

Pathology Theory
Cellular injury and Apoptosis and cellular 

adaptation
Dr. Moravej

Pathology Theory
Cell regeneration, fibrosis and wound 

healing
Dr. Lotfi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
2

1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday 2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

Medical Student (Sept. 2022 entry) Session 2024-2025 , Term 5 Tehran campus



1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday

Psychology
History and new perspectives and 

approaches
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Astigmatism and Heterophoria
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Cytogenetics- Introduction + Methods 
Dr. Akrami 

3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Acute and chronic inflammation
Dr. Pour Ebrahimi

Pathology Theory
Acute and chronic inflammation

Dr. Pour Ebrahimi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Physiological foundations of psychology
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Practical basics of direct and indirect 

Ophthalmology
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Cytogenetics- Chromosomal Abnormalities 
Dr. Akrami

4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday

Pathology Theory
Hemodynamic disorders, thrombosis and 

shock
Dr. Nazar

Pathology Theory
Hemodynamic disorders, thrombosis and 

shock
Dr. Nazar

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday 4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Psychological growth and development
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Basics of sonography
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Nazar

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Complex + Cytoplasmic Inheritance  
Dr. Akrami

5

1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Neoplasia
Dr.Ameli

Pathology Theory
Neoplasia
Dr.Ameli

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Psychological growth and development
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 6



1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Clinical Application of sonography
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Soleymani

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics
Cancer Genetics 

Dr. Akrami
6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Neoplasia
Dr.Ameli

Pathology Theory
Neoplasia

Dr. Yousefi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Perception and perceptual development
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Basics of x-ray production, X-ray 

attenuation and detection
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Pour Ebrahimi

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Genetics of Hematologic Disorders 
Dr. Akrami

7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Neoplasia
Dr. Yousefi

Pathology Theory
Neoplasia

Dr. Yousefi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday
Psychology
Awareness

Dr. Ershadimanesh
Advanced Persian 8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Application of Diagnostic Radiography
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Nozariyan

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

8

1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Metabolic Disorders +Newborn Screening 
Dr. Ghadami

8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory
Genetic Disorders

Dr. Azhari

Pathology Theory
Genetic Disorders

Dr. Azhari

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday

Psychology
Classical and factor learning and 

conditioning
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Fluoroscopy and mammography
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Azhari

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
9



1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Molecular Genetics and Genetic Mutations 
Dr. Ghadami

9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday Pathology Theory
Midterm Examination

Pathology Theory
Genetic Disorders & Molecular test

Dr. Azhari

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Memory and its types
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Basics of Nuclear Medicine
Dr. Ebrahim Pour 

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Akhlaghi

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Genetic Counseling and Pedigrees 
Dr. Ghadami

10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Pediatrics Disorders
Dr. Safavi

Pathology Theory
Pediatrics Disorders

Dr. Safavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday 10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Motivation, Encouragement and Reward
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Basics of Magnetic Resonance Imaging 

(MRI)
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Khazaeili

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
11

1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday Family Health

Medical Genetics
Risk Assessments for Autosomal & X-linked 

Inheritance 
Dr. Ghadami

11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Immunological disorders
Dr. Montazeri

Pathology Theory
Immunological disorders

Dr. Montazeri

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Motivation, Encouragement and Reward
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Clinical Applications of MRI
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Safavi

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

12



1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Epigenetics 
Dr. Ghadami

12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Immunological disorders
Dr. Montazeri

Pathology Theory
Immunological disorders

Dr. Khazaeili

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday

Psychology
Intelligence and new theories and artificial 

intelligence
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Introduction to Nuclear Medicine (SPECT 

and Gamma camera)
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 

Campus 
Dr. Ameli

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday Family Health
Medical Genetics

Genetic Screening 
Dr. Modaresi

13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday
Pathology Theory

Nutritional diseases
Dr. Soleymani

Pathology Theory
Environmental diseases and environmental 

pollution
Dr. Soelymani

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group A

Dr. Mosavi
13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday 13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Stress, Physiological reactions to stress
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 14

1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Introduction to Nuclear Medicine (positron 

Emission Tomography)
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
Revision

@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 
Campus 

Dr. Nazar

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday Family Health

Medical Genetics
Genetic Engineering and Medical 

Applications
Dr. Modaresi

14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday
Contemporary History of IRAN

Group A
Dr. Mosavi

14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Mental disorders, Anxiety disorders
Dr. Ershadimanesh

Advanced Persian 15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday

Medical Physics
Basics of radiotherapy and protection 

against ionizing radiation
Dr. Ebrahim Pour

Pathology Practical
Examination

@ Habibi Hall, Building No7. TUMS 
Campus 
Dr. Ameli

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday Family Health

Medical Genetics
Pharmacogenetics and Personalized 

Medicine
Dr. Modaresi

15



1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday
Contemporary History of IRAN

Group A
Dr. Mosavi

15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday Advanced Persian 16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday
Medical Physics

Basics of Biomedical 
Dr. Ebrahim PourRobotics

Medical Terminology 2 
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A & B
16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday Advanced Persian Advanced Persian 
Medical Terminology 2 

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group A & B

16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday Family Health

Medical Genetics
Human Gene Therapy, Important 

Techniques 
Dr. Modaresi

16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday
Contemporary History of IRAN

Group A
Dr. Mosavi

16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM

1403/10/16 1/5/2025 Sunday EXAM

1403/10/17 1/6/2025 Monday EXAM

1403/10/18 1/7/2025 Tuesday
Medical Genetics

Multiple Congenital Anomalies 
Dr. Akrami

EXAM

1403/10/19 1/8/2025 Wednesday EXAM

1403/10/20 1/9/2025 Thursday EXAM

1403/10/21 1/10/2025 Friday EXAM


